AMENDMENTS TO LB 415

Introduced by Transportation and Telecommunications

- 1 1. Strike original section 4.
- 2 2. On page 4, strike beginning with "had" in line 8
- 3 through "vehicle" in line 9 and insert "accumulated three or more
- 4 points pursuant to section 60-4,182".
- 5 3. On page 5, line 5, reinstate the stricken matter; in
- 6 line 6 strike "sixty"; and in line 7 after "hours" insert "of".
- 7 4. On page 6, lines 11 and 12, strike the new matter and
- 8 reinstate the stricken matter; and in line 23 strike "twenty-one"
- 9 and insert "nineteen".
- 10 5. On page 8, line 12, after "years" insert "and three
- 11 months".
- 12 6. On page 11, line 23, strike "sections 60-463, and
- 13 60-4,118.05," and insert "section 60-463,".
- 7. Renumber the remaining sections accordingly.